Annexure-8

Name of Corporate Debtor

List of Creditors as on

Mahabali innovative Technologies Pvt Ltd

Date of Commencement of CIRP

13-04-2022

27-04-2022
N . . inX
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) {Amount in3)
Details of claim Details of claim admitted .
arks, if
Name of Dateof |Amount Amount of [Nature of Amount [Amount Whether % of Amount any Amotfnt An'tount :f,- :em
creditor receipt |claimed  [claim claim covered by |coveredby |related . of claim |claim under Jany
voting inge [Mutual verification
S| No. admitted security |guarantee  |party? share in continge dues, that |10
. . i adm
interest ot nt claim may be set]
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0-02
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3’30
O[TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .




